For further information contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
May 2018 DB3591 Rev 1 1/5
NUCLEO-8XXXXRX
STM8 Nucleo-64 boards
Data brief
Features
• STM8 microcontroller in LQFP64 package
• Flash memory size:

Ordering information
To order a STM8 Nucleo-64 board, refer to Table 2.
The meaning of the codification is explained in Table 3.
The order code is printed on a sticker placed at the top or bottom of the board.
Table 2. Ordering information
Order code Targeted STM32
NUCLEO-8S208RB STM8S208RBT6
NUCLEO-8L152R8 STM8L152R8T6
Table 3. Codification explanation
NUCLEO-TXXXRY-P Description Example: NUCLEO-8L152R8
TXXXX STM8 product line 8L152
R STM8 package pin count 64 pins
Y
STM8 Flash memory size:
– 8 for 64 Kbytes
– B for 128 Kbytes
– C for 256 Kbytes
– E for 512 Kbytes
– G for 1 Mbyte
– Z for 192 Kbytes
64 Kbytes
Revision history NUCLEO-8XXXXRX
4/5 DB3591 Rev 1
Revision history
Table 4. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
3-May-2018 1 Initial release.
DB3591 Rev 1 5/5
NUCLEO-8XXXXRX
5
IMPORTANT NOTICE – PLEASE READ CAREFULLY
STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and
improvements to ST products and/or to this document at any time without notice. Purchasers should obtain the latest relevant information on
ST products before placing orders. ST products are sold pursuant to ST’s terms and conditions of sale in place at the time of order
acknowledgement.
Purchasers are solely responsible for the choice, selection, and use of ST products and ST assumes no liability for application assistance or
the design of Purchasers’ products.
No license, express or implied, to any intellectual property right is granted by ST herein.
Resale of ST products with provisions different from the information set forth herein shall void any warranty granted by ST for such product.
ST and the ST logo are trademarks of ST. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners.
Information in this document supersedes and replaces information previously supplied in any prior versions of this document.
© 2018 STMicroelectronics – All rights reserved
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor